
 Addendum - No.1  

Date: 07.06.2022 

 

Tender Notice No: APUIAML/UID/PLVD/ 2021-22/03 

Name of Work:  1.Preparation of L Sections and cross sections for Roads & Preparation of Drain Designs 

in Housing Colony colony of Pulivendula , 2. MEP and Fire design preparation/ vetting of completed designs 

and GFCs preparation for various projects, 3.Topographical Survey and preparation of GFCs for Ring Road 

in Pulivendula 

The corrigendum 1 is applicable for RFP 1. i.e., Preparation of L Sections and cross sections for Roads 

& Preparation of Drain Designs in Housing Colony of Pulivendula.  

  

Point 
No 

As per RFP To be read as 

Clause 
IV - ii 

Out of their financial quote, an 
amount of further 20% is retained 
while making payment and the 
retained amount shall be released 
after two months after completion of 
final milestone and release of 
payment for the final milestone. 

deleted 

2 
Last date of submission of Proposal 
is 07.06.2022 by 5 PM 

Last date of submission of Proposal is 08.06.2022 by 5 
PM 

 

 

For further information, contact Mr O Rajesh Babu, Domain Head, Urban Infra Development (Mob: 

8989096923) 


